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Программа 

Время 

8-30 
9-00 

9-00 -
9-15 
9-20 -
10-05 

10-15 
-11-00 

Мероприятие 

Регистрация участников 

Утренний кофе 
«105 нескучных лет». 
Открытие 

Место 
проведения 

1 этаж 

Столовая 
Актовый 

зал 

Класс Учитель 

Фёдорова Г.Ф. 
Фомина В.В. 
Калашникова В.И. 
Таранухина Т.Н. 
Рябинина О.А. 

Интеллектуальные игры «105 интеллектуалов» 
Интеллектуальный 
КВН» 
« Инте лл е кту ал ь н ая 
карусель» 
Интеллектуальная игра 
«Русь изначальная» 
«Марафон эрудитов» 

Спортивная площадка 
«105 рекордов» 
Студия «105 авторов» 

Кабинет 
№17 

Кабинет 
№11 

Кабинет 
№4 

Кабинет 
№2 

Спортивный 
зал 

Кабинет 
№7 

2аб 

4аб 

5-7 

8-11 

2аб, 
4аб 

Игнатова В.В. 
Фёдорова Г.Ф. 
Соломенная Н.С. 
Назаренко Т.И. 
Пигарева Е.В. 
Киселёва Т. А. 
Ожигова О.Б. 
Епишина СВ. 
Игнатова Н. А. 
Юдина А.Л. 
Бородулина В.Н. 
Филинова И.П. 
Дик О.В. 
Павлова Е.В. 
Федорченко B.C. 
Семенкова Е.В. 

И-00- 11-30 Кофе-пауза 
11-30 
-14-00 

14-00 

Школьный кинозал 
«105 воспоминаний о 
школе» 
Защита проектов 

«Получи 105 
пятёрок!» Награждение 
победителя конкурса 
Рефлексия 

Актовый 
зал 

Актовый 
зал 

Актовый 
зал 

Таранухина Т.Н. 
Кузьмина Ю.А. 
Несмелова И.В. 
Пономаренко Г.И. 
Костенко И.Ф. 
Архипцева О.Г. 
Сенных Е.Ю. 
Киселёва Т.А. 

Фурковская Н.В. 

Отъезд участников 

http://school-172.my1.ru

